USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Roth,

441 Hannah Irons

428 Jennifer Haagensen

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Roth,

157 Hannah Irons

415 Deborah Higgins

413 Elaina Anglin

184 Staci Jendrek

414 Donna Booth

428 Jennifer Haagensen

USEF Training Level Test 3
(C) Ely,

412 Alex Levering

413 Elaina Anglin

161 Anita Brassart

414 Donna Booth

430 Polly Protos

418 Veronica Dobre

184 Staci Jendrek

415 Deborah Higgins

USEF First Level Test 1
(C) Ely,

412 Alex Levering

407 Patricia (Trish) Smallwood

USEF First Level Test 2
(C) Roth,

433 Larissa Billings

423 Lori Brown

169 Rebekah Lusk

407 Patricia (Trish) Smallwood

USEF First Level Test 3
(C) Ely,

169 Rebekah Lusk

436 Sophia Braun

168 Gretchen Wolfe

USEF Second Level Test 1
(C) Ely,
436 Sophia Braun
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Christopher Robin
Let's Roll FLF

Venice Beach
Noona

Dash Of Moonshine
Ducatti

Devon's Destiny
Let's Roll FLF

Frame Countdown
Dash Of Moonshine
Flanell 18

Devon's Destiny
Freyja EM

Kilcorig Felix
Ducatti

Noona

Frame Countdown
LLF's Double Down

Festival

You Don't Know Jack
Layla

LLF's Double Down

Layla
Call of the Songbird
Circleville

Call of the Songbird

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Jr/'YR
JrI'YR

Jr/'YR
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171.5
137.5

216.0
193.5
190.5
178.5
159.0
146.0

189.0
182.0
168.0
164.0
163.5
163.5
160.0
158.0

194.5
173.5

222.5
211.0
207.0
172.5

2475
227.5
220.5

214.0

65.962%
52.885%

74.483%
66.724%
65.690%
61.552%
54.828%
50.345%

75.600%
72.800%
67.200%
65.600%
65.400%
65.400%
64.000%
63.200%

72.037%
64.259%

67.424%
63.939%
62.727%
52.273%

68.750%
63.194%
61.250%

61.143%
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USEF Second Level Test 2
(C) Roth,

417 Renee Dixon

156 Laura Beebe

USEF Second Level Test 3
(C) Ely,

417 Renee Dixon

156 Laura Beebe

USEF Third Level Test 1
(C) Roth,
164 Tyra Wiegers

USEF Third Level Test 2
(C) Ely,

447 Silva Martin

164 Tyra Wiegers

USEF Third Level Test 3
(C) Roth,

155 Erin Harrington

443 Jessica Hale

422 Joanne Pedone

439 Jamie Pantel

USEF Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Roth,

446 Silva Martin

431 Claudia Schultze

USEF Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Ely,

445 Silva Martin

432 Silva Martin

USEF Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Ely,

166 Christine Betz

434 Elizabeth Brooke

442 Linda Byrd

USEF TOC CBLM/GAIG
(C) Roth,

151 Grant Mattingley

152 Stephanie Lowery

406 Amanda Mowry
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San's Queen Esther
Dealt A Lucky Hand

San's Queen Esther
Dealt A Lucky Hand

Whiskey Girl

Gestalt
Whiskey Girl

Kynynmont McJagger
Viola

Kynynmont Brenainn
Zilano

Cadiz 1
Diamond White

Farouche
Diamond White

Hansel
Jupiter HPS
Mae West

Qennett HTF
Liske E CJF
MSU Stradivari

USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
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228.5
228.0

261.0
257.0

206.0

268.5
230.0

243.5
237.5
237.0
235.5

240.5
215.0

294.5
279.0

243.5
243.0
2355

248.0
270.5
161.0

58.590%
58.462%

62.143%
61.190%

55.676%

70.658%
60.526%

60.875%
59.375%
59.250%
58.875%

63.289%
56.579%

77.500%
73.421%

67.639%
67.500%
65.417%

65.263%
64.405%
64.400%
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437 Robin Petrasek

USEF TOC CBLM/GAIG
(C) Ely,

151 Grant Mattingley

152 Stephanie Lowery

406 Amanda Mowry

437 Robin Petrasek

404 Robin Coulter

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Ely,

424 Ali Calkins

165 Lindsey Drummond

FEI Intermediate TOC
(C) Ely,

440 Anne Hurwitz

426 Pamela Murphy

USEF TOC

(C) Ely,

449 Jennifer Brown
416 Jena Rondinelli
438 Lilia Rogers
427 Alison Hardman
183 Tiffany Hattler

Dazzlink

Qennett HTF
Liske E CJF
MSU Stradivari
Dazzlink
Taproot Acme

Jaguar Star
Kodachrome

Dante Chronos D'Authou
Rosa Cha W

Flexi

Andrit NTF

Brisk

Two To Tango (Tango)
Dlight

USDF Training - Fourth Musical Freestyle TOC

(C) Roth,

419 Annie Trice

401 Evelyn Pfoutz Martin
449 Jennifer Brown
438 Lilia Rogers
429 Jessica Gadbois
427 Alison Hardman
408 Leslie Albert
183 Tiffany Hattler
416 Jena Rondinelli
425 Jessica Gadbois

FEI Musical Freestyle TOC
(C) Roth,

448 Silva Martin

153 Stephanie Lowery

159 Brandi Benedict-Nascimento
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Finale CHL

BCF Dargo

Flexi

Brisk

Tesoro Mio

Two To Tango (Tango)
Skyliner

Dlight

Andrit NTF

Spa Creek Samson

Zaphir
Amadeus Mozart
Hadassah

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate 1l 2022
FEI Intermediate Il 2022

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JrIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

JrlYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Open
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141.0

264.5
290.0
165.5
148.5
142.0

235.0
187.5

232.5
216.5

263.0
257.5
2135
226.0
225.0

277.9
249.0
242.8
221.0
246.4
231.7
255.8
254.5
238.2
247.6

278.1
263.9
263.8

56.400%

69.605%
69.048%
66.200%
59.400%
56.800%

69.118%
55.147%

68.382%
63.676%

73.056%
66.026%
64.697%
62.778%
59.211%

69.475%
69.167%
67.444%
65.000%
64.842%
64.361%
63.950%
63.625%
62.684%
61.900%

69.525%
65.975%
65.950%
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444 Kristen Parris Lord Ivanhoe FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017 Open 258.8 64.700% 4
USEF & FEI YH TOC

(C) Ely,
154 Hannah Irons Ein Traum FEI Young Horses, 5yo Final 2022 Open 41.2 82.400% 1
157 Hannah Irons Venice Beach FEI Young Horses, 4yo (Nat) 2017 Open 38.5 77.000% 2
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